50

1

י 1 JUN. 28. 2005 12:15PM

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations**

BRENDA K. HOLLAND PARALEGAL

SUBJECT: BEST FINANCIAL MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

····		(Name o	of Person)				
BUSH ROSS, P.A.							
		(Firm/C	ompany)				
220 S. FRANKLIN ST	REET						
		(Add	iress)	, ,			
TAMPA, FLORIDA 33	602				Fish	05	
		(City/State	and Zip code)		52	NUL	-11
For further information	_	-			HASSEE. F	128 PM 12: 48	T
BRENDA K. HOLLAND	<u></u>	at (_813				i Co	<u> </u>
(Name of Pers	ion)	(Area	Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number)		18 18	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314					
Enclosed is a check for	the following am	ount:					
🗇 \$70.00 Filing Fee	C \$78.75 Filing Certificate		5 S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy		iling Fee		

NO. 1657 P. 2

Certified Copy

BUSH ROSS P A

JUN. 28. 2005 12:15PM BUSH ROSS P A

NO. 1657 P. 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. BEST FINANCIAL MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Cor," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

I	(If name unavaila	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	me	adopted for the purpose of transacting business i	in Florida)
2.	RHODE ISLAN	D	3.		
		inder the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)	
4.	JULY 23, 2002		5.	PERPETUAL	
	(Date	of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "po	erpetual")
б.	APRIL 29, 200				
				1 Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
7.	108 PHENIX AV	ENUE, CRANSTON, RHODE ISLAND	0	2920	- 0
		(Principal office	add	ress)	Fr 1 T
	108 PHENIX AV	ENUE, CRANSTON, RHODE ISLANE	0	2920	LUN
-		(Current mailing	adđ	ress)	1 88 F
8.				orations may be isgaily engaged or active.	PH 12: 48
	(Purpose(s)) of corporation authorized in home state o	r c o	untry to be carried out in state of Florida)	
9.	Name and street	t address of Florida registered agent: (P.C	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	Name:	JOHN N. GIORDANO			2
Of	fice Address:	220 S. FRANKLIN STREET			
				, Florida 33602	
		(City)		(Zip code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

.

٠

	ANNA KAIAN	<u> </u>	
Address:	108 PHENIX AVENUE, CRANSTON, RHODE ISLAND 02920		
Vice Chai	irman:		
Address:		<u></u>	
- Director:	ANNA KAIAN		
Addiess:	108 PHENIX AMENUE, GRANSTON, RHODE ISLAND, 02920	<u> </u>	
Director:			
Address:			
B. OFFI	CERS 50	0	
president:	ANNA KAIAN	<u> </u>	T
Address: .	108 PHENIX AVENUE, CRANSTON, RHODE ISLAND 02920	18 28 I	
vice Presi	dent: ANNA KAIAN	M	۲ ۲
ddress:	106 PHENIX AVENUE, CRANSTON, RHODE ISLAND 02920	2:48	5
	ANNA KAIAN		
ddress:	108 PHENIX AVENUE, CRANSTON, RHODE ISLAND 02920		
reasurer:	ANNA KAIAN	<u> </u>	
ddress: _	108 PHENIX AVENUE, CRANSTON, RHODE ISLAND 02920		
IOTE: I	f necessary yest may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.		

JUN. 28. 2005 12:16PM BUSH ROSS P A



STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS Office of the Secretary of State

Matthew A. Brown Secretary of State

The Office of the Secretary of the State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations, HEREBY CERTIFIES, that

Best Financial Mortgage Services, Inc.

a Rhode Island corporation, filed original articles of incorporation in this office on the 23^{rd} day of July 2002; and

IT IS FURTHER CERTIFIED that said corporation is now of record and in good standing in this office.

SIGNED AND SEALED this eleventh day of May 2005.

Matter Brond Secretary of State BY_1UY E. CUM PH 12: 42

١

NO. 1657

P. 5

